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Courses that do not meet the minimum grade will still appear here. Please check your CAPP report or consult with your academic advisor.

The unofficial transcripts displayed on STU-VIEW are only for courses taken from the term: Spring 1995 to present. If you wish to review course grades prior to

this period, or if you wish to obtain an Official Transcript with your name on it, you will have to request an Official Transcript from Academic Records. Please see

previous page for instructions on "Requesting an Official Transcript."

Institution Credit Transcript Totals Courses in Progress

Transcript Data

STUDENT INFORMATION

Curriculum Information

College: Arts, Design & Info Tech'y

Major and Department: Computer Systems Technician, School of
Comp. Technology

**Transcript type:UNFF is NOT Official ***

INSTITUTION CREDIT  -Top-

College: Arts, Design & Info Tech'y
Major: Computer Systems Technician

Academic Standing:

Subject Course Level Title Grade Credit
Hours

COMM 1007 CR COLLEGE ENGLISH A+

COMP 1151 CR IT ESSENTIALS A+

COMP 1234 CR INTRODUCTION TO WEB DEVELOP. A

COMP 1236 CR FUND. OF COMPUTING LOGIC A

GHUM 1111 CR GENERAL EDUCATION -ARTS & HUM. EX

GSSC 1027 CR PERSONAL FINANCE A+

GSSC 1111 CR GENERAL EDUCATION- SOCIAL SCI. EX

MATH 1162 CR MATH FOR COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY | EX

Term Totals (Credit)

3.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

0.000

Attempt Hours Passed Earned

Hours Hours
Current Term: 18.000 24.000 24.000
Cumulative: 18.000 24.000 24.000

Unofficial Transcript
College: Arts, Design & Info Tech'y
Major: Computer Systems Technician
Academic Standing:
Subject Course Level Title Grade Credit
Hours

COomMP 1176 CR INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKS A+ 4.000
COoMP 1250 CR INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING A+ 4.000
COomMP 3044 CR LINUX ESSENTIALS A+ 3.000
COMP 3105 CR ENT. DESKTOP OPERATING SYSTEMS A+ 3.000
MATH 1172 CR MATH FOR COMPUTER TECH'Y Il A+ 4.000

Term Totals (Credit)

https://stuview.georgebrown.ca/PROD/bwskotrn.P_ViewTran

Quality
Points

12.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

GPA Hours

18.000

18.000

Quality
Points

16.00
16.00
12.00
12.00

16.00

Startand End R CEU Contact
Dates Hours

Quality Points  GPA

72.00 4.00

72.00 4.00

Startand End R CEU Contact
Dates Hours
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Current Term:

Cumulative:

Unofficial Transcript

Attempt Hours

18.000

36.000

TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (CREDIT)  -Top-

Total Institution:

Overall:

Unofficial Transcript

Attempt Hours Passed Hours

36.000 42.000

36.000 42.000

TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (CREDIT FOR TRANSFER CREDIT MOD)

Total Institution:

Overall:

Unofficial Transcript

COURSES IN PROGRESS

College:

Major:

Subject Course Level

COMP

COMP

COMP

COMP

COMP

Unofficial Transcript

College:

Major:

Subject Course

COMP

COMP

COMP

COMP

COMP

Unofficial Transcript

2064

2148

2155

3066

3136

2102

2141

2156

3061

3138

RELEASE: 8.7.1

CR
CR
CR
CR

CR

Level

CR
CR
CR
CR

CR

Attempt Hours Passed Hours

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

-Top-

Arts, Design & Info Tech'y
Computer Systems Technician

Title

IDENTITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
PROFESSIONAL WORKPLACE COMPET.
NETWORK AUTOMATION

LINUX SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION

NETWORK INFRASTRUCTURE

Arts, Design & Info Tech'y
Computer Systems Technician

Title

WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY FUNDAMENT.
WIND.SERVER N/WORK INFRASTRUCT
DEVOPS FOR SYSTEM ADMIN

CYBER SECURITY FUNDAMENTALS

ENTERPRISE NETWORKING&AUTOMAT.

Passed
Hours

1

8.000

42.000

Earned
Hours

4

2.000

42.000

“Top-

Earned
Hours
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0.000

0.000

Academic Transcipt

Earned GPA Hours  Quality Points
Hours
18.000 18.000 72.00
42.000 36.000 144.00
GPA Hours  Quality GPA
Points
36.000 144.00
36.000 144.00
GPA Hours  Quality GPA
Points
0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
Credit Hours Start and End
Dates
4.000
3.000
4.000
3.000
4.000
Credit Hours Start and End
Dates
4.000
4.000
4.000
3.000
4.000

GPA

4.00

0.00

4.00

SITE MAP
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