

Display Unofficial Transcript

101430714 Andrew F. James
Dec 07, 2023 10:17 pm

This is NOT an official transcript.

Courses which are in progress may also be included on this transcript.

Courses that do not meet the minimum grade will still appear here. Please check your [CAPP report](#) or consult with your academic advisor.

The unofficial transcripts displayed on STU-VIEW are only for courses taken from the term: Spring 1995 to present. If you wish to review course grades prior to this period, or if you wish to obtain an Official Transcript with your name on it, you will have to request an Official Transcript from Academic Records. Please see previous page for instructions on "Requesting an Official Transcript."

[Institution Credit](#) [Transcript Totals](#) [Courses in Progress](#)

Transcript Data

STUDENT INFORMATION

Curriculum Information

College: Arts, Design & Info Tech'y
Major and Department: Computer Systems Technician, School of Comp. Technology

***Transcript type:UNFF is NOT Official ***

INSTITUTION CREDIT [-Top-](#)

Term: Fall 2022

College: Arts, Design & Info Tech'y
Major: Computer Systems Technician

Academic Standing:

Subject	Course	Level	Title	Grade	Credit Hours	Quality Points	Start and End Dates	R	CEU Contact Hours
COMM	1007	CR	COLLEGE ENGLISH	A+	3.000	12.00			
COMP	1151	CR	IT ESSENTIALS	A+	4.000	16.00			
COMP	1234	CR	INTRODUCTION TO WEB DEVELOP.	A	4.000	16.00			
COMP	1236	CR	FUND. OF COMPUTING LOGIC	A	4.000	16.00			
GHUM	1111	CR	GENERAL EDUCATION -ARTS & HUM.	EX	3.000	0.00			
GSSC	1027	CR	PERSONAL FINANCE	A+	3.000	12.00			
GSSC	1111	CR	GENERAL EDUCATION- SOCIAL SCI.	EX	3.000	0.00			
MATH	1162	CR	MATH FOR COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY I	EX	0.000	0.00			

Term Totals (Credit)

	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Current Term:	18.000	24.000	24.000	18.000	72.00	4.00
Cumulative:	18.000	24.000	24.000	18.000	72.00	4.00

Unofficial Transcript

Term: Winter 2023

College: Arts, Design & Info Tech'y
Major: Computer Systems Technician

Academic Standing:

Subject	Course	Level	Title	Grade	Credit Hours	Quality Points	Start and End Dates	R	CEU Contact Hours
COMP	1176	CR	INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKS	A+	4.000	16.00			
COMP	1250	CR	INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING	A+	4.000	16.00			
COMP	3044	CR	LINUX ESSENTIALS	A+	3.000	12.00			
COMP	3105	CR	ENT. DESKTOP OPERATING SYSTEMS	A+	3.000	12.00			
MATH	1172	CR	MATH FOR COMPUTER TECH'Y II	A+	4.000	16.00			

Term Totals (Credit)

Academic Transcript

	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Current Term:	18.000	18.000	18.000	18.000	72.00	4.00
Cumulative:	36.000	42.000	42.000	36.000	144.00	4.00

Unofficial Transcript

TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (CREDIT) [-Top-](#)

	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Total Institution:	36.000	42.000	42.000	36.000	144.00	4.00
Overall:	36.000	42.000	42.000	36.000	144.00	4.00

Unofficial Transcript

TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (CREDIT FOR TRANSFER CREDIT MOD) [-Top-](#)

	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Total Institution:	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.00	0.00
Overall:	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.00	0.00

Unofficial Transcript

COURSES IN PROGRESS [-Top-](#)

Term: Fall 2023

College: Arts, Design & Info Tech'y

Major: Computer Systems Technician

Subject	Course	Level	Title	Credit Hours	Start and End Dates
COMP	2064	CR	IDENTITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES	4.000	
COMP	2148	CR	PROFESSIONAL WORKPLACE COMPET.	3.000	
COMP	2155	CR	NETWORK AUTOMATION	4.000	
COMP	3066	CR	LINUX SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION	3.000	
COMP	3136	CR	NETWORK INFRASTRUCTURE	4.000	

Unofficial Transcript

Term: Winter 2024

College: Arts, Design & Info Tech'y

Major: Computer Systems Technician

Subject	Course	Level	Title	Credit Hours	Start and End Dates
COMP	2102	CR	WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY FUNDAMENT.	4.000	
COMP	2141	CR	WIND.SERVER N/WORK INFRASTRUCT	4.000	
COMP	2156	CR	DEVOPS FOR SYSTEM ADMIN	4.000	
COMP	3061	CR	CYBER SECURITY FUNDAMENTALS	3.000	
COMP	3138	CR	ENTERPRISE NETWORKING&AUTOMAT.	4.000	

Unofficial Transcript